Parents’ Feedback 2019-20

Feedback regarding Department

A. Number of teaching faculty

Below average: 5.1%‘\
Average:7.7%

/ More than ade quate: 29.1%

Satisfactory: 58.1%

I More than adequate [l Satisfactory Average M Below average

Analysis:

e More than adequate: 29.1%
e Satisfactory: 58.1%

e Average: 7.7%

e Below average: 5.1%



Parents’ Feedback

Feedback regarding Department

B. Teaching received from the teachers

Poor: 0.0%
Good:3.4% \

—— Very exciting and fruitful: 47.0%

R u

I very exciting and fruitful [l Very good Good I Poor

Analysis:

e Very exciting and fruitful: 47.0%
e Very good: 49.6%

e Good: 3.4%

e Poor: 0.0%
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Feedback regarding Department

C. Coverage of the syllabus

40-59%:0.0%

Below 40%: 0.0%/—ﬁ
60-79%: 29.1% \

80-100%:70.9%

M 80-100% M 60-79% 40-59% [ Below 40%

Analysis:

e 80-100%: 70.9%
o 60-79%: 29.1%
e 40-59%: 0.0%

e Below 40%: 0.0%
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Feedback regarding Department

D. The teacher’s approach to teaching

Poor: 0.0%
Good: 6.0% \

Very good: 41.0% Excellent: 53.0%

I Excellent WM Very good Good [ Poor

Analysis:

e Excellent: 53.0%
e Verygood: 41.0%
e Good: 6.0%

e Poor:0.0%
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Feedback regarding Department

E. Innovative teaching learning process

Not at all: 0.0%
Very little: 0.9% \

Moderate: 41.0%

To great extent: 58.1

I To great extent [l Moderate Very little I Not at all

Analysis:

e To agreat extent: 58.1%
e Moderate: 41.0%

e Very little: 0.9%

e Not atall: 0.0%
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Feedback regarding Department

F. Motivation from the teachers

Good:3.4% ‘///’—' Poor: 0.0%

Very good: 29.1% \

Excellent: 67.5%

I Excellent M Very good Good [ Poor

Analysis:

Excellent: 67.5%
Very good: 29.1%
Good: 3.4%

Poor: 0.0%
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Feedback regarding Department

G. Laboratory facilities of the department

Poor: 0.0%

Good: 17.9%

e Excellent: 38.5%

Very good: 43.6%

I Excellent M Very good Good MM Poor

e Excellent: 38.5%
e Verygood: 43.6%
e Good: 17.9%

e Poor:0.0%
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Feedback regarding Department

H. Subject related field-work conducted

Poor: 0.9% \
Good:17.9%

Very good: 40.2%

Very exciting and fruitful: 41.0

Po

I very exciting and fruitful [l Very good

Analysis:

e \Very exciting and fruitful: 41.0%
e Verygood: 40.2%

e Good:17.9%

e Poor: 0.9%

Good M Poor
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Feedback regarding College

A. Assistance from the college office

Poor:1.7% X

Good: 19.7%

Excellent: 32.5%

Very good: 46.2%

I excellent M Very good Good MM Poor

Analysis:

Excellent: 32.5%
Very good: 46.2%
Good: 19.7%
Poor: 1.7%
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Feedback regarding College

B. Digitisation of overall system

Not at all: 0.0%
Very little: 0.9%

To a great extent: 34.2

Moderate: 65.0%

B To a great extent [l Moderate Very little I Not at all

e To agreat extent: 34.2%
e Moderate: 65.0%

e Very little: 0.9%

e Notatall: 0.0%
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Feedback regarding College

C. Availability of books in library

Poor: 0.9%
Good: 17.1% \‘

Very good:44.4%

/- Excellent: 37.6%

I Excellent

e Excellent: 37.6%
e Verygood: 44.4%
e Good:17.1%

e Poor:0.9%

I very good

Good

™ Poor
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Feedback regarding College

D. Condition of the Canteen

Excellent: 13.7%
Poor:17.9%

Very good: 32.5%

Good: 35.9%

I excellent M Very good Good M Poor

e Excellent: 13.7%
e Very good: 32.5%
e Good: 35.9%

e Poor:17.9%
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Feedback regarding College

E. Condition of the sanitary system

Excellent: 15.4%

Poor: 4.3% \

Good: 32.5%

Very good: 47.9%

I Poor

I excellent WM Very good Good

e Excellent: 15.4%
e Verygood: 47.9%
e Good: 32.5%

e Poor:4.3%
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Feedback regarding College

F. Opportunities for extra-curricular activities

Poor: 0.0%

Good: 17.9%

- Excellent: 38.5%

Very good: 43.6%

I Excellent [ Very good Good [ Poor

Excellent: 38.5%
Very good: 43.6%
Good: 17.9%
Poor: 0.0%




